2010 Reimbursement Resolution
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Cost

Veteran's Service

District Clerk

District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
Emergency Mgmt
Security

County Court at Law
County Auditor
Tax/AC

Museum

Human Resources

Computer

Media cabinet, laptop PC
DVD copier, 3 printers

Scanner, HDs, DVD copier, monitor
10 Toughbooks, keyboards, software
Replace 3 computers

Computer and 2 monitors

1 computer, monitor, printer

2 computers (no monitors)

Laser Printer

Laser printer/Copy machine

Computer with monitor

$1,500

6,287
11,600
27,930

3,125

3,000

1,800

1,500

1,000

1,000

1,000

$59,742



