VOL. 55 PAGE 5417

## 2010 Reimbursement Resolution

Department	Proposed Items	Cost
Veteran's Service	Computer	\$1,500
District Clerk	Media cabinet, laptop PC DVD copier, 3 printers	6,287
District Attorney	Scanner, HDs, DVD copier, monitor	11,600
Sheriff's Office	10 Toughbooks, keyboards, software	27,930
Emergency Mgmt	Replace 3 computers	3,125
Security	Computer and 2 monitors	3,000
County Court at Law	1 computer, monitor, printer	1,800
County Auditor	2 computers (no monitors)	1,500
Tax/AC	Laser Printer	1,000
Museum	Laser printer/Copy machine	1,000
Human Resources	Computer with monitor	1,000
		\$59,742